CRI >90 -85%
ENERGY
LED CHAMELEON NEW 25W
HL111 - G53
CDT
CDT
Codice
Code
mA
W
MAX
K
N°
LED
DIM Vdc
Nominal Lm
(Tc =25°C)
Lm
Output
Lm/W
R111/50/25/BC 1400 50 25° 3000 1 OK 37 7.650 6.010 120
R111/50/40/BC 1400 50 40° 3000 1 OK 37 7.650 6.010 120
R111/50/60/BC 1400 50 60° 3000 1 OK 37 7.650 6.010 120
R111/50/25/BN 1400 50 25° 4000 1 OK 37 7.650 6.010 120
R111/50/40/BN 1400 50 40° 4000 1 OK 37 7.650 6.010 120
R111/50/60/BN 1400 50 60° 4000 1 OK 37 7.650 6.010 120
R111/50/25/27 1400 50 25° 2700 1 OK 37 7.650 6.010 120
R111/50/40/27 1400 50 40° 2700 1 OK 37 7.650 6.010 120
R111/50/60/27 1400 50 60° 2700 1 OK 37 7.650 6.010 120
Codice
Code
mA
W
MAX
K
N°
LED
DIM Vdc
Nominal Lm
(Tc =25°C)
Lm
Output
Lm/W
R111/25/25/BC 700 25 25° 3000 1 OK 37 3.825 3.000 120
R111/25/40/BC 700 25 40° 3000 1 OK 37 3.825 3.000 120
R111/25/60/BC 700 25 60° 3000 1 OK 37 3.825 3.000 120
R111/25/25/BN 700 25 25° 4000 1 OK 37 3.825 3.000 120
R111/25/40/BN 700 25 40° 4000 1 OK 37 3.825 3.000 120
R111/25/60/BN 700 25 60° 4000 1 OK 37 3.825 3.000 120
R111/25/25/27 700 25 25° 2700 1 OK 37 3.825 3.000 120
R111/25/40/27 700 25 40° 2700 1 OK 37 3.825 3.000 120
R111/25/60/27 700 25 60° 2700 1 OK 37 3.825 3.000 120
25°
25°
105°
90°